
CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Santosh Bajpai
60 -E Nayagaon Rampur PO Vidyut-Nagar
Jabalpur,
Madhya pradesh, 482 008
India
T: 9425231228

Santosh Bajpai
60 -E Nayagaon Rampur PO Vidyut-Nagar
Jabalpur,
Madhya pradesh, 482 008
India
T: 9425231228

Order Number : 200000160

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 04,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/194

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Kamachi 444 Motorized Treadmill 139.1% 6.05% 2521.4978000 41677.5144199

Sub Total 41677.51
Taxes (VAT): 2521.49

Advance Payment (if any) : 44,199.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 44199

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

David Isaiah
No. 40/D, Wrex Hurst, Sheddon road,
Ooty,
Tamil Nadu, 643001
India
T: 9442538911

David Isaiah
No. 40/D, Wrex Hurst, Sheddon road,
Ooty,
Tamil Nadu, 643001
India
T: 9442538911

Order Number : 200000178

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 04,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/195

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia New Verdict Court Shoes 120% 14.3% 173.051729 1210.151383.2

Size

8

Sub Total 1210.15
Taxes (VAT): 173.05

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,383.20
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 1383.2

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

FAISAL SOHAIL
IBM
INSIDE DLF IT PARK, BLOCK 10, RAMAPURAM
MANAPAKKAM
CHENNAI,
TAMIL NADU, 600089
India
T: 8939206266

FAISAL SOHAIL
IBM
INSIDE DLF IT PARK, BLOCK 10, RAMAPURAM
MANAPAKKAM
CHENNAI,
TAMIL NADU, 600089
India
T: 8939206266

Order Number : 200000189

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 04,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/196

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 24.25499 400.75425

Color

Green

Size

6

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 525.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 525

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Karan Lahori
352/10, Krishna Society, Flat no. 11, Boat
Club Road, Pune - 1 Pune,
Maharashtra, 411001
India
T: 9881541735

Karan Lahori
352/10, Krishna Society, Flat no. 11, Boat
Club Road, Pune - 1 Pune,
Maharashtra, 411001
India
T: 9881541735

Order Number : 200000174

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 04,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/197

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 24.25499 400.75425

Color

Orange

Size

11

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 475.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Shipping & Handling: 50

Grand Total: 475

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Mayank Gupta
H.No.-1406,Sector-6 Bahadurgarh, ,
HARYANA, 124507
India
T: 09729012036

Mayank Gupta
H.No.-1406,Sector-6 Bahadurgarh, ,
HARYANA, 124507
India
T: 09729012036

Order Number : 200000190

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 04,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/198

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Engraver Basketball 122.86% 6.05% 30.81700 509.19540

Sub Total 509.19
Taxes (VAT): 30.81

Advance Payment (if any) : 540.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 540

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 475
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Sahil Varman
673, ferns paradise Outer marathahalli ring
road Doddanekundi Bangalore,
560037
India
T: 9845552022

Sahil Varman
673, ferns paradise Outer marathahalli ring
road Doddanekundi Bangalore,
560037
India
T: 9845552022

Order Number : 200000175

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 04,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery FREE

Invoice :2015/pun/199

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 24.25499 400.75425

Color

Orange

Size

7

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 475.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Shipping & Handling: 50

Grand Total: 475

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 525
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Sunish Sawhney
GH-14/573 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI,
DELHI, 110087
India
T: 9899929898

Sunish Sawhney
GH-14/573 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI,
DELHI, 110087
India
T: 9899929898

Order Number : 200000183

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 04,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/200

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 24.25499 400.75425

Color

Orange

Size

3

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 525.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 525

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 525
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Kabir Shrivastva
Amlidih, Maruti residancy H/15 raipur,
chattisgarh, 492001
India
T: 8251033143
F: 0771 4095224

Kabir Shrivastva
Amlidih, Maruti residancy H/15 raipur,
chattisgarh, 492001
India
T: 8251033143
F: 0771 4095224

Order Number : 200000187

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 04,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/201

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 24.25499 400.75425

Color

Green

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 525.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 525

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

ashish chauhan
5/2 jawharpuram new p.a.c line kanpur 5/2
jawharpuram new p.a.c line kanpur
kanpur,
uttarpradesh, 208015
India
T: 9807022489

Ashish Chauhan
5/2 jawharpuram new p.a.c line kanpur 5/2
jawharpuram new p.a.c line kanpur
kanpur,
uttarpradesh, 208015
India
T: 9807022489

Order Number : 200000188

Invoice Date : Friday,June 05,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/202

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Kamachi 222 Motorized Treadmill 135.19% 6.05% 1397.6937800 23102.3124500

Sub Total 23102.31
Taxes (VAT): 1397.69

Advance Payment (if any) : 24,500.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 24500

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

NARENDER SINGH MAAN
MOHINDRA PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL
GATE NO. 2 JHAJJAR,
HARYANA, 124103
India
T: 9416522234

NARENDER SINGH MAAN
MOHINDRA PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL
GATE NO. 2 JHAJJAR,
HARYANA, 124103
India
T: 9416522234

Order Number : 200000200

Invoice Date : Monday,June 08,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/203

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Kamachi Home Gym HG-44 138.11% 6.05% 3261.6190000 53910.8957172.5

Sub Total 51343.71
Taxes (VAT): 3106.29

Advance Payment (if any) : 57,172.50
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 57172.5

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

SOMIL KAPAHI
F-55 NARAINA VIHAR 3rd FlOOR
NEW DELHI,
DELHI, 110028
India
T: 9953425053

SOMIL KAPAHI
F-55 NARAINA VIHAR 3rd FlOOR
NEW DELHI,
DELHI, 110028
India
T: 9953425053

Order Number : 200000201

Invoice Date : Monday,June 08,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/204

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 27.1499 447.9475

Color

Green

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 475.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 475

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 452
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

soumyajit mandal
qr no.631 sector- 3/ b bokaro steel city,
jharkhand, 827003
India
T: 8651005868

soumyajit mandal
qr no.631 sector- 3/ b bokaro steel city,
jharkhand, 827003
India
T: 8651005868

Order Number : 200000197

Invoice Date : Monday,June 08,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/205

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Leather Gym Glove 125.11% 6.05% 20.08470 331.92352

Sub Total 331.92
Taxes (VAT): 20.08

Advance Payment (if any) : 452.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 452

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 595
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Abhishek Kumar
Q.no 705 cd Camp road,East Colony,Jamalpur
Jamalpur,
Bihar, 811214
India
T: 9931696835

Abhishek Kumar
Q.no 705 cd Camp road,East Colony,Jamalpur
Jamalpur,
Bihar, 811214
India
T: 9931696835

Order Number : 200000194

Invoice Date : Monday,June 08,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/206

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Black & White Football 125% 6.05% 28.24660 466.76495

Sub Total 466.76
Taxes (VAT): 28.24

Advance Payment (if any) : 595.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 595

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

vikram kapoor
d-6 tulsi appts sector-14 rohini new
delhi-110085 new delhi,
delhi, 110085
India
T: 9313293238

vikram kapoor
d-6 tulsi appts sector-14 rohini new
delhi-110085 new delhi,
delhi, 110085
India
T: 9313293238

Order Number : 200000196

Invoice Date : Monday,June 08,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/207

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

JAIDIP GHOSH
SUNNY SEASONS, BL 17, FLAT 4A
RAMCHANDRAPUR, KAMALGAZI KOLKATA, ,
WEST BENGAL , 700103
India
T: 7278966897

JAIDIP GHOSH
SUNNY SEASONS, BL 17, FLAT 4A
RAMCHANDRAPUR, KAMALGAZI KOLKATA, ,
WEST BENGAL , 700103
India
T: 7278966897

Order Number : 200000203

Invoice Date : Monday,June 08,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/208

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 27.1499 447.9475

Color

Green

Size

9

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 475.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 475

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Jabin Pillai
Kapiketan C.H.S, room no 303, plot no 26,
sector 15
Koparkhairane Navi mumbai,
maharashtra , 400709
India
T: 8286667342

Jabin Pillai
Kapiketan C.H.S, room no 303, plot no 26,
sector 15
Koparkhairane Navi mumbai,
maharashtra , 400709
India
T: 8286667342

Order Number : 200000204

Invoice Date : Monday,June 08,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/209

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 28.47499 470.53499

Color

Orange

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 499.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 499

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

muhammedfaizal hamza
pokkakkillath house, peringottukara post
thanniyam, triprayar
THRISSUR,
kerala , 680565
India
T: 9995591144

muhammedfaizal hamza
pokkakkillath house, peringottukara post
thanniyam, triprayar
THRISSUR,
kerala , 680565
India
T: 9995591144

Order Number : 200000205

Invoice Date : Monday,June 08,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/210

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 28.47499 470.53499

Color

Orange

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 499.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 499

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 549
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

vipin agrawal
preeti medical agencies phaphala
street,railway road,aligarh
aligarh,
uttar pradesh, 202001
India
T: 9837601573

vipin agrawal
preeti medical agencies phaphala
street,railway road,aligarh
aligarh,
uttar pradesh, 202001
India
T: 9837601573

Order Number : 200000198

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 09,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/211

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

5

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

aloke panikar
D 1603, Lake Florence, Lake Homes Complex Off
ADS Marg, Powai
Mumbai,
Maharastra, 400076
India
T: 9987258880

aloke panikar
D 1603, Lake Florence, Lake Homes Complex Off
ADS Marg, Powai
Mumbai,
Maharastra, 400076
India
T: 9987258880

Order Number : 200000199

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 09,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/212

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Super Premier Kids Shoes 120% 14.3% 49.94499 349.26399.2

Size

1

Nivia Club Junior Shin Guard 123% 6.05% 6.81155 112.54119.35

Size

Small

Sub Total 461.8
Taxes (VAT): 56.75

Advance Payment (if any) : 518.55
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 518.55

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 1134
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

amit jain
701, gh 55, sec 56, banke bihari apts
gurgaon,
haryana, 122011
India
T: 9811985559

amit jain
701, gh 55, sec 56, banke bihari apts
gurgaon,
haryana, 122011
India
T: 9811985559

Order Number : 200000207

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 09,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/213

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Powerglide Original Black Snooker

Cues

133.5% 6.05% 61.841630 1022.161084

Sub Total 1218.29
Taxes (VAT): 73.71

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,392.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 1134

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

SANANDAN MAHANTA
% TDM BSNL BARIPADA,
ODISHA, 757001
India
T: 8895456888

SANANDAN MAHANTA
% TDM BSNL BARIPADA,
ODISHA, 757001
India
T: 8895456888

Order Number : 200000206

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 09,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/214

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Kamachi Yoga Mat 6Mm 131.75% 6.05% 31.15800 514.85546

Sub Total 514.85
Taxes (VAT): 31.15

Advance Payment (if any) : 546.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 546

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Prashant Sheth
405 Maitri Residency 1
poinsur gymkhana road mahavir nagar,kandivali
west
mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400067
India
T: 09820150140

Prashant Sheth
405 Maitri Residency 1
poinsur gymkhana road mahavir nagar,kandivali
west
mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400067
India
T: 09820150140

Order Number : 200000208

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 09,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/215

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

TYReco Male Square Leg 110.01% 6.05% 88.431899 1461.571550

Size

30

Sub Total 1461.57
Taxes (VAT): 88.43

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,550.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 1550

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Devang Sheth
A-1601 Panchsheel Heights,
Mahaveer Nagar, Opp. Pizza hut, kandivli west
Mumbai,,,
Maharashtra, 400092
India
T: 9892033000,

Devang Sheth
A-1601 Panchsheel Heights,
Mahaveer Nagar, Opp. Pizza hut, kandivli west
Mumbai,,,
Maharashtra, 400092
India
T: 9892033000,

Order Number : 200000209

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 09,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/216

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Sofsole AirR Performance Cushion

Insole

117.99% 14.3% 200.171995 1399.831600

Sub Total 1399.83
Taxes (VAT): 200.17

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,600.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 1600

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd 712, Vishwadeep Building,Janakpuri District Center,New Delhi ,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com,TIN :07080476310

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Jasper Infotech Pvt Ltd
246 Okhla Phase III New Delhi ,,
Delhi, 110020
India
T: 9810302326

Jasper Infotech Pvt Ltd
246 Okhla Phase III New Delhi ,,
Delhi, 110020
India
T: 9810302326

Order Number : 200000210

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 09,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/del/17

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Yonex Nylon Shuttlecocks Mavis 350 126.97% 5% 30.1890 601.9632

Donic Young Champ Set 150 Table

Tennis Set

117.94% 5% 22.62825 452.38475

Yonex Aerosensa 2 Shuttlecocks 231.22% % 01890 23981199

Uhlsport Cerberus Starter Soft Goal

Keeper Gloves

117.98% 5% 54.11235 1081.91136

Asics Mens Gel Upcourt Indoor Court

Shoes-9 US

10% % 03499 26982698

Asics Mens Gel Upcourt Indoor Court

Shoes-10 US

10% % 03499 26982698

Asics Mens Gel Contend 2 Mesh

Running Shoes-9 US

10% % 04499 35073507

Sub Total 28584.75
Taxes (VAT): 529.25

Advance Payment (if any) : 13,544.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 13544

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Mohd. Irfan
Anpara Colony, Anpara Sonebhadra
Uttar Pradesh
231225
Sonebhadra,
Uttar Pradesh, 231225
India
T: 9721454990

Abdul Gaffar
432/282 Yaseenganj Crossing, Near Universal
medical store Campbell road
Lucknow,
Uttar Pradesh, 226003
India
T: 9415928249

Order Number : 200000211

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 10,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/217

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Kamachi 4 In 1 Top Quality Manual

Treadmill

129.47% 6.05% 667.916600 11039.611707.5

Sub Total 11039.6
Taxes (VAT): 667.9

Advance Payment (if any) : 11,707.50
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 11707.5

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Richard Pinto
402, Hari Niwas Block 2, Muni Reddy Layout
Kadubeesanahalli Bangalore,,
KARNATAKA , 560103
India
T: 9901882221

Richard Pinto
402, Hari Niwas Block 2, Muni Reddy Layout
Kadubeesanahalli Bangalore,,
KARNATAKA , 560103
India
T: 9901882221

Order Number : 200000215

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 10,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/218

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Kamachi Home Gym HG-44 138.11% 6.05% 3261.6190000 53910.8957172.5

Sub Total 51343.71
Taxes (VAT): 3106.29

Advance Payment (if any) : 57,172.50
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 57172.5

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd 712, Vishwadeep Building,Janakpuri District Center,New Delhi ,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com,TIN :07080476310

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Jasper Infotech
246, Okhla Phase III, New Delhi, 110020 New
Delhi,
Delhi, 110020
India
T: 9810302326

Jasper Infotech
246, Okhla Phase III, New Delhi, 110020 New
Delhi,
Delhi, 110020
India
T: 9810302326

Order Number : 200000219

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 10,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/del/18

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Asics Mens Gel Upcourt Indoor Court

Shoes-7 US

10% % 03499 26982698

Asics Mens Gel Upcourt Indoor Court

Shoes-8 US

10% % 03499 26982698

Asics Mens Gel Upcourt Indoor Court

Shoes-9 US

10% % 03499 26982698

Asics Mens Gel Upcourt Indoor Court

Shoes-11 US

20% % 03499 53962698

Asics Mens Gel Upcourt Indoor Court

Shoes-10 US

10% % 03499 26982698

Yonex Bg 65 Titanium Badminton

Strings, 0.70Mm

323.33% % 0450 795265

Asics Mens Gel Contend 2 Mesh

Running Shoes-8 US

10% % 04499 35073507

Asics Mens Gel Contend 2 Mesh

Running Shoes-10 US

10% % 04499 35073507

Asics Mens Gel Contend 2 Mesh

Running Shoes-11 US

10% % 04499 35073507

Yonex Nylon Shuttlecocks Mavis 350 226.97% 10% 114.91890 1149.09632



Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Asics Mens GT 2000 3 Mesh Running

Shoes

10% 5% 338.958999 6779.057118

Size

9 US

Sklz Life Line Power Push Up 120% 5% 132.94849 2658.12791

Sub Total 37255.62
Taxes (VAT): 757.38

Advance Payment (if any) : 38,677.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 38677

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd 712, Vishwadeep Building,Janakpuri District Center,New Delhi ,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com,TIN :07080476310

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Jasper Infotech
New Delhi Delhi
New Delhi,
Delhi, 110020
India
T: 9810302326

Jasper Infotech
246, Okhla Phase III, New Delhi, 110020 New
Delhi,
Delhi, 110020
India
T: 9810302326

Order Number : 200000220

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 10,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/del/19

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Yonex Nylon Shuttlecocks Mavis 350 626.97% 30% 875.08890 2916.92632

Asics Mens Gel Contend 2 Mesh

Running Shoes-11 US

10% % 04499 35073507

Yonex Nylon Shuttlecocks Mavis 300 338.86% % 01145 1896632

Sklz Basketball Pro Mini Hoop

System

136.47% 5% 490.116199 9801.910292

Yasaka Mark V Table Tennis Rubber 134.06% 5% 70.332199 1406.671477

Sub Total 17183
Taxes (VAT): 589

Advance Payment (if any) : 20,964.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 20964

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Ashok kumar
mannat villa, professor colony, gali no-7
chiragora
DHANBAD,
JHARKHAND , 826001
India
T: 9934602792

Ashok kumar
mannat villa, professor colony, gali no-7
chiragora
DHANBAD,
JHARKHAND , 826001
India
T: 9934602792

Order Number : 200000225

Invoice Date : Friday,June 12,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/219

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Club Junior Shin Guard 123% 6.05% 6.81155 112.54119.35

Size

Small

Sub Total 112.54
Taxes (VAT): 6.81

Advance Payment (if any) : 169.35
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Shipping & Handling: 50

Grand Total: 169.35

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Manish Lalit
House no. 5, first floor, phase 3b1
Mohali,
Punjab, 160055
India
T: 7837061664

Manish Lalit
House no. 5, first floor, phase 3b1
Mohali,
Punjab, 160055
India
T: 7837061664

Order Number : 200000224

Invoice Date : Friday,June 12,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/220

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Green

Size

6

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 1134
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Anshul Agrawal
Shyam food bazar , near carmel school ,
jindal road Raigarh,
chhatisgarh, 496001
India
T: 9826311311

Anshul Agrawal
Shyam food bazar , near carmel school ,
jindal road Raigarh,
chhatisgarh, 496001
India
T: 9826311311

Order Number : 200000214

Invoice Date : Friday,June 12,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/221

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Powerglide Original Black Snooker

Cues

133.5% 6.05% 61.841630 1022.161084

Sub Total 1022.16
Taxes (VAT): 61.84

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,134.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 1134

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Sameer Thapar
11a/13 Second Floor Old Rajinder Nagar
New Delhi,
Delhi, 110060
India
T: 9811204702

Sameer Thapar
11a/13 Second Floor Old Rajinder Nagar
New Delhi,
Delhi, 110060
India
T: 9811204702

Order Number : 200000216

Invoice Date : Friday,June 12,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/222

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Cosco Goal Soccer Shoes 120% 14.3% 79.57795 556.43636

Size

10

Sub Total 556.43
Taxes (VAT): 79.57

Advance Payment (if any) : 686.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 686

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Abdul Gaffar
432/282, Yaseenganj crossing, Near Universal
medical store Campbell road
Lucknow,
Uttar Pradesh, 226003
India
T: 9415928249

Abdul Gaffar
432/282, Yaseenganj crossing, Near Universal
medical store Campbell road
Lucknow,
Uttar Pradesh, 226003
India
T: 9415928249

Order Number : 200000228

Invoice Date : Saturday,June 13,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/223

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Kamachi 4 In 1 Top Quality Manual

Treadmill

129.47% 6.05% 667.916600 11039.611707.5

Sub Total 11039.6
Taxes (VAT): 667.9

Advance Payment (if any) : 11,707.50
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 11707.5

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 258
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

amit jain
701, gh 55, sec 56, banke bihari apts
gurgaon,
haryana, 122011
India
T: 9811985559

amit jain
701, gh 55, sec 56, banke bihari apts
gurgaon,
haryana, 122011
India
T: 9811985559

Order Number : 200000207

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 16,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/213

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Powerglide Tip Trimmer 111.49% 6.05% 11.87235 196.13208

Sub Total 1218.29
Taxes (VAT): 73.71

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,392.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 258

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 549
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Ronit jain
C4A/54C Janak puri
Delhi,
New Delhi, 110058
India
T: 9811177151

Ronit jain
C4A/54C Janak puri
Delhi,
New Delhi, 110058
India
T: 9811177151

Order Number : 200000230

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 16,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/224

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

7

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

alexander ferrao
ug-2 d'sa classic, build-c, bamado
chinchinim, salcete goa margao,
goa, 403715
India
T: 9822168514

alexander ferrao
ug-2 d'sa classic, build-c, bamado
chinchinim, salcete goa margao,
goa, 403715
India
T: 9822168514

Order Number : 200000236

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 16,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/225

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 499.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Shipping & Handling: 50

Grand Total: 499

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 1457.2
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

arunkumar vasudevsn
essar
200'sairachna row house lp savani road,
adajan
surat,
gujarat, 395009
India
T: 09879103447

arunkumar vasudevsn
essar
200'sairachna row house lp savani road,
adajan
surat,
gujarat, 395009
India
T: 09879103447

Order Number : 200000241

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 16,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/226

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Mandate Tennis Shoes 120% 14.3% 176.051759 1231.151407.2

Size

10

Sub Total 1231.15
Taxes (VAT): 176.05

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,457.20
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 1457.2

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 392.65
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Satyajit Phukon
Nazira College Tiniali, Nazira Sivasagar,
Assam, 785685
India
T: 8399027962

Satyajit Phukon
Nazira College Tiniali, Nazira Sivasagar,
Assam, 785685
India
T: 8399027962

Order Number : 200000242

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 16,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/227

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Moulded Netball 123% 6.05% 19.55445 323.1342.65

Sub Total 323.1
Taxes (VAT): 19.55

Advance Payment (if any) : 392.65
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 392.65

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Felix Paul
IT Plus Technologies PVt Ltd
s3, Adamstar Building, Kalangad Road, Via
Surabhi Nagar, Kakkanad PO
Kochi,
kerala, 682030
India
T: 9895069578

Felix Paul
IT Plus Technologies PVt Ltd
s3, Adamstar Building, Kalangad Road, Via
Surabhi Nagar, Kakkanad PO
Kochi,
kerala, 682030
India
T: 9895069578

Order Number : 200000248

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 16,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/228

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

4

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 499.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Shipping & Handling: 50

Grand Total: 499

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 258
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

amit jain
701, gh 55, sec 56, banke bihari apts
gurgaon,
haryana, 122011
India
T: 9811985559

amit jain
701, gh 55, sec 56, banke bihari apts
gurgaon,
haryana, 122011
India
T: 9811985559

Order Number : 200000251

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 16,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/229

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Powerglide Tip Trimmer 111.49% 6.05% 11.87235 196.13208

Sub Total 196.13
Taxes (VAT): 11.87

Advance Payment (if any) : 258.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 258

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 618
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Satyajit Phukon
Nazira College Tiniali,
Nazira Sivasagar,,
Assam, 785685
India
T: 8399027962

Satyajit Phukon
Nazira College Tiniali,
Nazira Sivasagar,,
Assam, 785685
India
T: 8399027962

Order Number : 200000252

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 16,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/230

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Cosco Size 5 Netball 120% 6.05% 32.4710 535.6568

Sub Total 535.6
Taxes (VAT): 32.4

Advance Payment (if any) : 618.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 618

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Vibha Singh
1-B, Badrinath, Anushaktinagar, Chembur,
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400094
India
T: 9324517619

Vibha Singh
1-B, Badrinath, Anushaktinagar, Chembur,
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400094
India
T: 9324517619

Order Number : 200000253

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 16,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/231

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Novafit Hexa Dumbbell Per Kg 127% 6.05% 12.43230 205.47217.9

Sub Total 205.47
Taxes (VAT): 12.43

Advance Payment (if any) : 217.90
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 217.9

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 549
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

mohan S
mohan telecommunication, Bagalur 562149,
Karnataka, 5621649
India
T: 9611424533

mohan S
mohan telecommunication, Bagalur 562149,
Karnataka, 5621649
India
T: 9611424533

Order Number : 200000234

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 16,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/232

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Green

Size

10

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 2932
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

amit dhanani
west avenue road,sea view building, 3rd floor
santacruz west,mumbai, maharashtra
mumbai,
400054
India
T: 9833566803

amit dhanani
west avenue road,sea view building, 3rd floor
santacruz west,mumbai, maharashtra
mumbai,
400054
India
T: 9833566803

Order Number : 200000233

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 17,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/233

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Powerglide Cirrus Snooker Cues

(With Cover)

119.23% % 03630 29322932

Sub Total 2764.73
Taxes (VAT): 167.27

Advance Payment (if any) : 2,932.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 2932

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 900
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

sanjay bist
Swimming Coach
Dr.Syama prasad mookerjee swimming pool
complex, new Delhi new Delhi ,
Delhi , 110021
India
T: 9868946513

sanjay bist
Swimming Coach
Dr.Syama prasad mookerjee swimming pool
complex, new Delhi new Delhi ,
Delhi , 110021
India
T: 9868946513

Order Number : 200000237

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 17,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/234

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Fox Pearl Official With Lanyard

Whistle

122.03% 6.05% 13.12295 216.88230

Fox Sonik Blast Cmg Safety With

Lanyard

122.01% 6.05% 35.37795 584.63620

Sub Total 801.51
Taxes (VAT): 48.49

Advance Payment (if any) : 900.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 900

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Chirag Gandhi
B/503, Mithila Apartments, S.V.Road,
Kandivali - West Opp. Beauty Shop, Behind
Snehaanjali Electronics
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400067
India
T: 9833789999

Chirag Gandhi
B/503, Mithila Apartments, S.V.Road,
Kandivali - West Opp. Beauty Shop, Behind
Snehaanjali Electronics
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400067
India
T: 9833789999

Order Number : 200000250

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 17,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/235

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

4

cosco kicker Shinguard 220% 12.1% 17.27100 142.7380

Sub Total 566.12
Taxes (VAT): 42.88

Advance Payment (if any) : 659.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 659

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 619.5
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Viren Vora
901 Kailas Mansarovar, Harbhanji Lane(Opp
Pooja Hotel) M G Road, Ghatkopar(East)
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400077
India
T: 9821111876

Viren Vora
901 Kailas Mansarovar, Harbhanji Lane(Opp
Pooja Hotel) M G Road, Ghatkopar(East)
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400077
India
T: 9821111876

Order Number : 200000256

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 17,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery FREE

Invoice :2015/pun/236

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Kamachi Knee Support One Size Fits

All

213.96% 12.1% 66.87360 552.63309.75

Sub Total 863.8
Taxes (VAT): 85.7

Advance Payment (if any) : 949.50
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 619.5

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 330
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Viren Vora
901 Kailas Mansarovar, Harbhanji Lane(Opp
Pooja Hotel) M G Road, Ghatkopar(East)
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400077
India
T: 9821111876

Viren Vora
901 Kailas Mansarovar, Harbhanji Lane(Opp
Pooja Hotel) M G Road, Ghatkopar(East)
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400077
India
T: 9821111876

Order Number : 200000256

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 17,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery FREE

Invoice :2015/pun/236

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Slip In Style Knee Support 125% 6.05% 18.83440 311.17330

Sub Total 863.8
Taxes (VAT): 85.7

Advance Payment (if any) : 949.50
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 330

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Chirag Gandhi
B/503, Mithila Apartments, S.V.Road,
Kandivali - West Opp. Beauty Shop, Behind
Snehaanjali Electronics
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400067
India
T: 9833789999

Chirag Gandhi
B/503, Mithila Apartments, S.V.Road,
Kandivali - West Opp. Beauty Shop, Behind
Snehaanjali Electronics
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400067
India
T: 9833789999

Order Number : 200000258

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 17,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/238

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

4

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 449.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 449

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Rakesh ,
Periwinkle bldg, e wing, flat 703 Beverley
park, opp cinemax theatre
Thane,
Maharashtra , 401107
India
T: 9821929393

Rakesh ,
Periwinkle bldg, e wing, flat 703 Beverley
park, opp cinemax theatre
Thane,
Maharashtra , 401107
India
T: 9821929393

Order Number : 200000265

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 18,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/239

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 499.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Shipping & Handling: 50

Grand Total: 499

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Ankur Tripathi
block-A1, Room no.-010, IMT, CDL A-16,
Site-3, UPSIDC INDL. AREA, MEERUT ROAD
Ghaziabad,
Uttar Pradesh, 201002
India
T: 9823826226

Ankur Tripathi
block-A1, Room no.-010, IMT, CDL A-16,
Site-3, UPSIDC INDL. AREA, MEERUT ROAD
Ghaziabad,
Uttar Pradesh, 201002
India
T: 9823826226

Order Number : 200000266

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 18,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/240

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 499.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Shipping & Handling: 50

Grand Total: 499

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Daljeet Daljeet
h.no 2191 urban estate, jind
JIND,
HARYANA, 126102
India
T: 9873692793

Daljeet Daljeet
h.no 2191 urban estate, jind
JIND,
HARYANA, 126102
India
T: 9873692793

Order Number : 200000269

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 18,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/241

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Head Ear Plug Silicone 114.86% 6.05% 11.35175 187.65199

Sub Total 187.65
Taxes (VAT): 11.35

Advance Payment (if any) : 199.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 199

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd 712, Vishwadeep Building,Janakpuri District Center,New Delhi ,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com,TIN :07080476310

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Anand Sharaf
Balance equity broking i pvt ltd
C/209, mittal commercia, off andheri kurla
road, andheri east, Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400059
India
T: 9820099941

Anand Sharaf
Balance equity broking i pvt ltd
C/209, mittal commercia, off andheri kurla
road, andheri east, Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400059
India
T: 9820099941

Order Number : 200000259

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 18,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/del/20

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Asics Mens Gel Craze TR 2 Cross

Training Shoe

10% 5% 285.675999 5713.335999

Size

10 US

Sub Total 4813.48
Taxes (VAT): 285.67

Advance Payment (if any) : 5,099.15
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : -899.85
Discount (PPL15): -899.85

Grand Total: 5099.15

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd 712, Vishwadeep Building,Janakpuri District Center,New Delhi ,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com,TIN :07080476310

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Viren Vora
901 Kailas Mansarovar, Harbhanji Lane(Opp
Pooja Hotel) M G Road, Ghatkopar(East)
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400077
India
T: 9821111876

Viren Vora
901 Kailas Mansarovar, Harbhanji Lane(Opp
Pooja Hotel) M G Road, Ghatkopar(East)
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400077
India
T: 9821111876

Order Number : 200000270

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 18,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/del/21

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Asics Mens Gel Craze TR 2 Cross

Training Shoe-11 US

10% % 05999 5099.155099.15

Sub Total 5099.15
Taxes (VAT): 0

Advance Payment (if any) : 5,099.15
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 5099.15

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 726
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Sandeep Bajaj
Manoharlal and sons, near sitaram transport,
dana mandi Nawanshahr,
Punjab, 144514
India
T: 8054468005

Sandeep Bajaj
Manoharlal and sons, near sitaram transport,
dana mandi Nawanshahr,
Punjab, 144514
India
T: 8054468005

Order Number : 200000262

Invoice Date : Friday,June 19,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/242

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Cosco Tall Door Bar 120% 6.05% 38.56845 637.44676

Sub Total 637.44
Taxes (VAT): 38.56

Advance Payment (if any) : 726.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 726

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 640
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Uttam Wadhawan
House no. 1061 Phase-5,
160059
India
T: 9780286544

Uttam Wadhawan
House no. 1061 Phase-5,
160059
India
T: 9780286544

Order Number : 200000255

Invoice Date : Friday,June 19,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/243

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Cosco Tuff Cricket Tennis Balls 120% 6.05% 19.17420 316.83336

SG Endura Cricket Tennis Ball Heavy

Synthetic

214.61% 12.1% 16.4189 135.5976

Nivia Yellow Cricket Tennis Ball 225% 12.1% 11.0168 90.9951

Sub Total 543.41
Taxes (VAT): 46.59

Advance Payment (if any) : 640.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 640

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 499.2
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Deepak Priyanth
91 1st main 4th cross CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE
bangalore,
560018
India
T: 09880425801

Deepak Priyanth
91 1st main 4th cross CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE
bangalore,
560018
India
T: 09880425801

Order Number : 200000272

Invoice Date : Friday,June 19,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/244

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Cosco Action Soccer Shoes 120% 14.3% 49.94499 349.26399.2

Size

8

Sub Total 349.26
Taxes (VAT): 49.94

Advance Payment (if any) : 499.20
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 499.2

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 210
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Chirag Gandhi
B/503, Mithila Apartments, S.V.Road,
Kandivali - West Opp. Beauty Shop, Behind
Snehaanjali Electronics
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400067
India
T: 9833789999

Chirag Gandhi
B/503, Mithila Apartments, S.V.Road,
Kandivali - West Opp. Beauty Shop, Behind
Snehaanjali Electronics
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400067
India
T: 9833789999

Order Number : 200000282

Invoice Date : Friday,June 19,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery FREE

Invoice :2015/pun/245

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

cosco shooter Shinguard 220% 12.1% 17.27125 142.7380

Sub Total 142.73
Taxes (VAT): 17.27

Advance Payment (if any) : 210.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 210

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 160
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Chirag Gandhi
B/503, Mithila Apartments, S.V.Road,
Kandivali - West Opp. Beauty Shop, Behind
Snehaanjali Electronics
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400067
India
T: 9833789999

Chirag Gandhi
B/503, Mithila Apartments, S.V.Road,
Kandivali - West Opp. Beauty Shop, Behind
Snehaanjali Electronics
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400067
India
T: 9833789999

Order Number : 200000284

Invoice Date : Friday,June 19,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery FREE

Invoice :2015/pun/246

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

cosco shooter Shinguard 220% 12.1% 17.27125 142.7380

Sub Total 142.73
Taxes (VAT): 17.27

Advance Payment (if any) : 160.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 160

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Jacob Boss
D-1608 Oberoi Splendor JVLR Jogeshwari East
-- Majas Bus Depot
Mumbai,
MH, 400060
India
T: 8879218399

Jacob Boss
D-1608 Oberoi Splendor JVLR Jogeshwari East
-- Majas Bus Depot
Mumbai,
MH, 400060
India
T: 8879218399

Order Number : 200000285

Invoice Date : Saturday,June 20,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/247

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Kamachi Trampoline 55 Inch 132.4% 6.05% 281.537300 4653.474935

Sub Total 4653.47
Taxes (VAT): 281.53

Advance Payment (if any) : 4,935.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 4935

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd 712, Vishwadeep Building,Janakpuri District Center,New Delhi ,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com,TIN :07080476310

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

shripad bhandare
E 302, Rose Valley, Near ICICI Bank, Pimple
Saudagar
Pune,
Maharashtra, 411027
India
T: 9766583868

shripad bhandare
E 302, Rose Valley, Near ICICI Bank, Pimple
Saudagar
Pune,
Maharashtra, 411027
India
T: 9766583868

Order Number : 200000268

Invoice Date : Monday,June 22,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/del/22

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Yonex Nylon Shuttlecocks Mavis 350 126.97% 5% 30.71890 614.29645

Sub Total 571.43
Taxes (VAT): 28.57

Advance Payment (if any) : 695.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 695

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

nilesh pawar
B/15,old Police line ,Kalachowki Mumbai,
Maharashatra, 400033
India
T: 9920141294

nilesh pawar
B/15,old Police line ,Kalachowki Mumbai,
Maharashatra, 400033
India
T: 9920141294

Order Number : 200000264

Invoice Date : Monday,June 22,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/248

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 499.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Shipping & Handling: 50

Grand Total: 499

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 549
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Arul Narayan
1301/4 Express Garden 6- Vaibhav Khand,
Indirapuram
Ghaziabad,
UP, 201010
India
T: 919555155130

Arul Narayan
1301/4 Express Garden 6- Vaibhav Khand,
Indirapuram
Ghaziabad,
UP, 201010
India
T: 919555155130

Order Number : 200000261

Invoice Date : Monday,June 22,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/249

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Green

Size

3

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Vivek Sharma
c- 401, om Siddhi chs Ltd, sector - 8,
charkop, kandivali ( w ), mumbai Mumbai ,
Maharashtra , 400067
India
T: 8080837177

Vivek Sharma
c- 401, om Siddhi chs Ltd, sector - 8,
charkop, kandivali ( w ), mumbai Mumbai ,
Maharashtra , 400067
India
T: 8080837177

Order Number : 200000271

Invoice Date : Monday,June 22,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/250

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

H.VANLAL RUATA
House No D/K36 Dinthar-1 Aizawl,
Mizoram, 796001
India
T: 9436351478

H.VANLAL RUATA
House No D/K36 Dinthar-1 Aizawl,
Mizoram, 796001
India
T: 9436351478

Order Number : 200000276

Invoice Date : Monday,June 22,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/251

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Super Premier Kids Shoes 120% 14.3% 49.94499 349.26399.2

Size

2

Sub Total 349.26
Taxes (VAT): 49.94

Advance Payment (if any) : 449.20
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Shipping & Handling: 50

Grand Total: 449.2

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Sahil Khanna
D-917, 2nd Floor New Friends Colony
New Delhi,
Delhi , 110025
India
T: 9910056622

Sahil Khanna
D-917, 2nd Floor New Friends Colony
New Delhi,
Delhi , 110025
India
T: 9910056622

Order Number : 200000302

Invoice Date : Monday,June 22,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/252

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Tecnifibre Squash Racket Carboflex

125 Basaltex

138.93% 6.05% 427.8112280 7071.197499

Sub Total 7071.19
Taxes (VAT): 427.81

Advance Payment (if any) : 7,499.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 7499

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Nakshatra Plus
C/o. Guruprasad, WS Retail Services Pvt Ltd,
Paradigm Plaza, Near AB Shetty circle,
Mangalore
MANGALORE,
KARNATAKA , 575001
India
T: 9743924966

Nakshatra Plus
C/o. Guruprasad, WS Retail Services Pvt Ltd,
Paradigm Plaza, Near AB Shetty circle,
Mangalore
MANGALORE,
KARNATAKA , 575001
India
T: 9743924966

Order Number : 200000303

Invoice Date : Monday,June 22,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/253

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 499.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Shipping & Handling: 50

Grand Total: 499

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

PRIYANSHU RANA
ROOM NO. 434 OLD HOSTEL SIBM PUNE Symbiosis
Knowledge Village, Gram: Lavale
PUNE,
MAHARASHTRA , 412108
India
T: 9011738836

PRIYANSHU RANA
ROOM NO. 434 OLD HOSTEL SIBM PUNE Symbiosis
Knowledge Village, Gram: Lavale
PUNE,
MAHARASHTRA , 412108
India
T: 9011738836

Order Number : 200000304

Invoice Date : Monday,June 22,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/254

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 499.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Shipping & Handling: 50

Grand Total: 499

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd 712, Vishwadeep Building,Janakpuri District Center,New Delhi ,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com,TIN :07080476310

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

wilson mathews
828/1 B, Mutamil nagar extenson vallakkapatti
pirivu, adiyanuthu
dindigul,
Tamilnadu, 624003
India
T: 09880967899

wilson mathews
828/1 B, Mutamil nagar extenson vallakkapatti
pirivu, adiyanuthu
dindigul,
Tamilnadu, 624003
India
T: 09880967899

Order Number : 200000281

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 23,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/del/23

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Stag Club Carrom Board 4 Inch

Border

115% 5% 145.713600 2914.293060

Stag Wheels For Carrom Board 115% 5% 56.671400 1133.331190

Sub Total 4047.62
Taxes (VAT): 202.38

Advance Payment (if any) : 4,250.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 4250

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd 712, Vishwadeep Building,Janakpuri District Center,New Delhi ,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com,TIN :07080476310

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Jarulss Technology Solutions 47, II Floor,
Razzack Garden Road Arumbakkam, Chennai,,
Tamil Nadu, 600106
India
T: 9600101224

Jarulss Technology Solutions 47, II Floor,
Razzack Garden Road Arumbakkam, Chennai,,
Tamil Nadu, 600106
India
T: 9600101224

Order Number : 200000306

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 23,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/del/24

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Stag Family Model CEN Certified

Table Tennis Table

115% 5% 607.1415000 12142.8612750

Sub Total 12142.86
Taxes (VAT): 607.14

Advance Payment (if any) : 12,750.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 12750

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 549
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Dhirendra Kumar
Road no.3 near Vatenary Hospital Manoj cold
drinks Jhunjhunu,
Rajasthan, 33001
India
T: 9414213597

Dhirendra Kumar
Road no.3 near Vatenary Hospital Manoj cold
drinks Jhunjhunu,
Rajasthan, 33001
India
T: 9414213597

Order Number : 200000288

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 23,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/255

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Green

Size

10

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 1009.2
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Saddiq Khan
Spice Global Knowledge Park 19 A & 19 B, Sec
125
Noida,
UP, 201301
India
T: 9971094786

Saddiq Khan
Spice Global Knowledge Park 19 A & 19 B, Sec
125
Noida,
UP, 201301
India
T: 9971094786

Order Number : 200000309

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 23,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/256

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Caribbean Cricket Shoes 120% 14.3% 1201199 839.2959.2

Sizes

9

Sub Total 839.2
Taxes (VAT): 120

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,009.20
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 1009.2

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Vishal Kadam
15, Hills and Dales
Ahead of NIBM, Undri Pune,
Maharashtra, 411060
India
T: 9881259520

Vishal Kadam
15, Hills and Dales
Ahead of NIBM, Undri Pune,
Maharashtra, 411060
India
T: 9881259520

Order Number : 200000312

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 23,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/257

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Head Ear Plug Silicone 114.86% 6.05% 11.35175 187.65199

Sub Total 187.65
Taxes (VAT): 11.35

Advance Payment (if any) : 199.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 199

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Devang Sheth
A-1601 Panchsheel Heights, Mahaveer Nagar,
Opp. Pizza hut, kandivli west
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400092
India
T: 9892033000

Devang Sheth
A-1601 Panchsheel Heights, Mahaveer Nagar,
Opp. Pizza hut, kandivli west
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400092
India
T: 9892033000

Order Number : 200000313

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 23,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/258

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Yonex Arcsaber D 17 Badminton

Racquet

129.77% % 02990 23002300

Sub Total 2300
Taxes (VAT): 0

Advance Payment (if any) : 2,300.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 2300

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 2631
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

chintak dave
22,jansukh nivas,kasturba road kandivali
(west) Mumbai 400067
mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400067
India
T: 9833997347

chintak dave
22,jansukh nivas,kasturba road kandivali
(west) Mumbai 400067
mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400067
India
T: 9833997347

Order Number : 200000311

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 24,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/259

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Unicorn DB 180 Bristle Dartboard 114.99% 6.05% 150.093095 2480.912631

Sub Total 2480.91
Taxes (VAT): 150.09

Advance Payment (if any) : 2,631.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 2631

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Chandrasekhar N
Thiruvathira, TC 16/1087-2,
Jagathy, Thycaud PO Trivandrum,,
Kerala, 695014
India
T: 9895247247

Chandrasekhar N
Thiruvathira, TC 16/1087-2,
Jagathy, Thycaud PO Trivandrum,,
Kerala, 695014
India
T: 9895247247

Order Number : 200000318

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 24,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/260

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Head Ear Plug Silicone 114.86% 6.05% 11.35175 187.65199

Sub Total 187.65
Taxes (VAT): 11.35

Advance Payment (if any) : 199.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 199

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 948
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

ravi deshpaka
student
Plot no. 436/ Room no.15 Anamika secoity
C.H.S Sector - 4 Charkop Kandivali (west)
Mumbai,
Maharashtra , 400067
India
T: 9892935040

ravi deshpaka
student
Plot no. 436/ Room no.15 Anamika secoity
C.H.S Sector - 4 Charkop Kandivali (west)
Mumbai,
Maharashtra , 400067
India
T: 9892935040

Order Number : 200000305

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 24,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/261

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 210.02% 12.1% 96.93499 801.07449

Color

Orange

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 948.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 948

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 598.75
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Irfan Manhas
H.No. 57, Al-Farooq Colony, Near Bye-Pass,
Rawalpora Srinagar ,
Jammu and Kashmir , 190005
India
T: 9858585855

Irfan Manhas
H.No. 57, Al-Farooq Colony, Near Bye-Pass,
Rawalpora Srinagar ,
Jammu and Kashmir , 190005
India
T: 9858585855

Order Number : 200000300

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 24,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/262

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Pro Wrap Gym Gloves 125% 6.05% 28.45665 470.3498.75

Size

Large

Sub Total 470.3
Taxes (VAT): 28.45

Advance Payment (if any) : 598.75
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 598.75

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 1481.2
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

indrajeet ashank
army
t n b colligiate inter high school naya bazar
bhagalpur
bhagalpur,
Bihar, 812002
India
T: 9018621784

indrajeet ashank
army
t n b colligiate inter high school naya bazar
bhagalpur
bhagalpur,
Bihar, 812002
India
T: 9018621784

Order Number : 200000191

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 24,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/263

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Ray Tennis Shoes 120% 14.3% 179.061789 1252.141431.2

Sizes

9

Sub Total 1252.14
Taxes (VAT): 179.06

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,481.20
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 1481.2

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Aakash Simson
A308, Boys hostel , AIIMS RAIPUR, G E ROAD ,
TATIBAND Raipur,
Chattisgarh, 492001
India
T: 8109440107

Aakash Simson
A308, Boys hostel , AIIMS RAIPUR, G E ROAD ,
TATIBAND Raipur,
Chattisgarh, 492001
India
T: 8109440107

Order Number : 200000290

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 24,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/264

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

10

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Ashay Gupta
42-B2, Technocrat Society,Prabhadevi Mumbai,
400025
India
T: 09821534019

Ashay Gupta
42-B2, Technocrat Society,Prabhadevi Mumbai,
400025
India
T: 09821534019

Order Number : 200000316

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 24,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/265

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

10

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 499.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Shipping & Handling: 50

Grand Total: 499

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 1481.2
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

RAJESH KUMAR
26/75,WEST PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI,
DELHI, 110026
India
T: =91 98717 99332

RAJESH KUMAR
26/75,WEST PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI,
DELHI, 110026
India
T: =91 98717 99332

Order Number : 200000293

Invoice Date : Wednesday,June 24,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/266

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Ray Tennis Shoes 120% 14.3% 179.061789 1252.141431.2

Sizes

5

Sub Total 1252.14
Taxes (VAT): 179.06

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,481.20
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 1481.2

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Sameer Patel
Malabar Court, 4th Floor 14 BG Kher Marg
Mumbai,
400006
India
T: 9892588808

Sameer Patel
Malabar Court, 4th Floor 14 BG Kher Marg
Mumbai,
400006
India
T: 9892588808

Order Number : 200000308

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 25,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/267

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Powerglide Mizano Pool Cues 220.13% 12.1% 531.933085 4396.072464

Powerglide Green Chalks 135.76% 6.05% 6.05165 99.95106

Powerglide Brass Spider 132.41% 6.05% 26.41685 436.59463

Powerglide Blue 11 Mm Tip 131.61% 6.05% 6.05155 99.95106

Sub Total 5032.56
Taxes (VAT): 570.44

Advance Payment (if any) : 5,603.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 5603

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 436
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

NISHI NAVIN
T 3/6, Officers Mess Air Force Station
Bareilly Izzatnagar
Bareilly,
243002
India
T: 8859881092

NISHI NAVIN
T 3/6, Officers Mess Air Force Station
Bareilly Izzatnagar
Bareilly,
243002
India
T: 8859881092

Order Number : 200000291

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 25,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/268

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Unicorn GT 145 Steel Tip Darts 114.94% 6.05% 19.17395 316.83336

Sub Total 316.83
Taxes (VAT): 19.17

Advance Payment (if any) : 436.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 436

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 588
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Nneha Kkansal
1800Sports
712,vishwadeep Building Janakpuri, Distt
Centre
Delhi,
Delhi, 110058
India
T: `8447968033

Nneha Kkansal
1800Sports
712,vishwadeep Building Janakpuri, Distt
Centre
Delhi,
Delhi, 110058
India
T: `8447968033

Order Number : 200000301

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 25,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/269

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Cosco Lycra Glove(Ladies) Stretch 120% 6.05% 27.84610 460.16488

Sub Total 460.16
Taxes (VAT): 27.84

Advance Payment (if any) : 588.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 588

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 549
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

ajay mishra
G block , 5/B new navy nagar , colaba
mumbai,
maharadtra, 400005
India
T: 9869100989

ajay mishra
G block , 5/B new navy nagar , colaba
mumbai,
maharadtra, 400005
India
T: 9869100989

Order Number : 200000328

Invoice Date : Thursday,June 25,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/270

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Green

Size

10

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 1250
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Maharaj Krishan
Jammu Jammu And Kashmir
Jammu,
Jammu And Kashmir, 180016
India
T: 91-9419791547
F: 91-01912505343

Maharaj Krishan
74,AshokNagar,CanalRoad,Jammu Jammu,
Jammu And Kashmir, 180016
India
T: 91-9419791547
F: 91-01912505343

Order Number : 200000338

Invoice Date : Friday,June 26,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery FREE

Invoice :2015/pun/271

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Arnold Jogging Shoes 120% 14.3% 150.131789 1049.871200

Size

9

Sub Total 1252.14
Taxes (VAT): 179.06

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,250.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 1250

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 549
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Amitava Maulik
UD 070503, 1050/1 Survey Park Kolkata,
West Bengal, 700075
India
T: 03324188683

Amitava Maulik
UD 070503, 1050/1 Survey Park Kolkata,
West Bengal, 700075
India
T: 03324188683

Order Number : 200000333

Invoice Date : Saturday,June 27,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/272

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Green

Size

11

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 549
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Rakesh Dalwadi
B/4 Shantidham Bunglows, Near Panchmukhi
Hanuman Temple Vasna-Bhaili Road,
Vadodara,
Gujarat, 390015
India
T: 9427641087

Rakesh Dalwadi
B/4 Shantidham Bunglows, Near Panchmukhi
Hanuman Temple Vasna-Bhaili Road,
Vadodara,
Gujarat, 390015
India
T: 9427641087

Order Number : 200000323

Invoice Date : Saturday,June 27,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/273

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

10

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 549
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

jayachandran chandrasekharan nair
plot no 104 first cross bharathi nagar
karaikal
karaikal,
609602
India
T: +919442105842

jayachandran chandrasekharan nair
plot no 104 first cross bharathi nagar
karaikal
karaikal,
609602
India
T: +919442105842

Order Number : 200000320

Invoice Date : Saturday,June 27,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/274

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

11

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 670
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

vineeth kumar
Swimming Coach
Dr.Syama prasad mookerjee swimming pool
complex, new Delhi new Delhi ,
Delhi , 110021
India
T: 9971763482
F: 9589563222

vineeth kumar
Swimming Coach
Dr.Syama prasad mookerjee swimming pool
complex, new Delhi new Delhi ,
Delhi , 110021
India
T: 9971763482
F: 9589563222

Order Number : 200000343

Invoice Date : Saturday,June 27,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/275

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Fox Sonik Blast Cmg Safety With

Lanyard

122.01% 6.05% 35.37795 584.63620

Sub Total 584.63
Taxes (VAT): 35.37

Advance Payment (if any) : 670.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 670

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 1090
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

sreemanth desai
#107/3..viswapriya layout..viswapriya
nagar..begur..bommanahalli..bangalore
bangalore,
560068
India
T: 08095572174

sreemanth desai
#107/3..viswapriya layout..viswapriya
nagar..begur..bommanahalli..bangalore
bangalore,
560068
India
T: 08095572174

Order Number : 200000341

Invoice Date : Saturday,June 27,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/276

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Cosco Active Agility Ladder 120% 6.05% 59.331300 980.671040

Sub Total 980.67
Taxes (VAT): 59.33

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,090.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 1090

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 1134
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

mohit udani
15 b , ridhi sidhi , prime rose lane ,
ashiana gardens, sonari Jamshedpur,
jharkhand, 831011
India
T: 9470568555

mohit udani
15 b , ridhi sidhi , prime rose lane ,
ashiana gardens, sonari Jamshedpur,
jharkhand, 831011
India
T: 9470568555

Order Number : 200000324

Invoice Date : Monday,June 29,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/277

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Powerglide Original Black Snooker

Cues

133.5% 6.05% 61.841630 1022.161084

Sub Total 1022.16
Taxes (VAT): 61.84

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,134.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 1134

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 1346
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Shahzan Magray
Student of SRM University
C-307,Abode Valley,Potheri
Kattankulathur,Kanchipuram District
Chennai, ,
Tamil Nadu, 603203
India
T: 8939591639

Shahzan Magray
Student of SRM University
C-307,Abode Valley,Potheri
Kattankulathur,Kanchipuram District
Chennai, ,
Tamil Nadu, 603203
India
T: 8939591639

Order Number : 200000358

Invoice Date : Monday,June 29,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/278

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Powerglide Blue 10 Mm Tip 131.61% 6.05% 6.05155 99.95106

Powerglide Green Chalks 135.76% 6.05% 6.05165 99.95106

Powerglide Original Black Snooker

Cues

133.5% 6.05% 61.841630 1022.161084

Sub Total 1222.06
Taxes (VAT): 73.94

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,346.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 1346

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 3038
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

kassim khan
r.k builders
mill road karbla marg beawar ex-minister
ramzan khan
beawar, ,
Rajsthan, 305901
India
T: 9636255555

kassim khan
r.k builders
mill road karbla marg beawar ex-minister
ramzan khan
beawar, ,
Rajsthan, 305901
India
T: 9636255555

Order Number : 200000359

Invoice Date : Monday,June 29,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery FREE

Invoice :2015/pun/279

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Powerglide Blue 10 Mm Tip 131.61% 6.05% 6.05155 99.95106

Powerglide Cirrus Snooker Cues

(With Cover)

119.23% % 03630 29322932

Sub Total 2864.68
Taxes (VAT): 173.32

Advance Payment (if any) : 3,038.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 3038

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 549
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Kunal Deb
Subachani Road, Near Durga Mandap Tinsukia,
Assam, 786125
India
T: 9435036683

Kunal Deb
Subachani Road, Near Durga Mandap Tinsukia,
Assam, 786125
India
T: 9435036683

Order Number : 200000348

Invoice Date : Monday,June 29,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/280

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Green

Size

7

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Vijay Augustine
Christ University (Kengeri Campus) Mysore
Road, Kanmanike, Kumbalgodu Bangalore,
Karnataka, India 560060 Bangalore,
Karnataka, 560060
India
T: 8147157830

Vijay Augustine
Christ University (Kengeri Campus) Mysore
Road, Kanmanike, Kumbalgodu Bangalore,
Karnataka, India 560060 Bangalore,
Karnataka, 560060
India
T: 8147157830

Order Number : 200000353

Invoice Date : Monday,June 29,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/281

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Green

Size

9

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 499.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Shipping & Handling: 50

Grand Total: 499

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 948
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Vishal Boravancha
115/35,1st floor,BBD chawl,Worli. Mumbai ,
Maharashtra , 400018
India
T: 9029867646

Vishal Boravancha
115/35,1st floor,BBD chawl,Worli. Mumbai ,
Maharashtra , 400018
India
T: 9029867646

Order Number : 200000339

Invoice Date : Monday,June 29,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/282

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 210.02% 12.1% 96.93499 801.07449

Color

Green

Size

9

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 948.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 948

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Niranjana Amarnath
Infosys
Infosys ltd hebbal electronic city
mysore,
karnataka, 570027
India
T: 9620530954

Niranjana Amarnath
Infosys
Infosys ltd hebbal electronic city
mysore,
karnataka, 570027
India
T: 9620530954

Order Number : 200000336

Invoice Date : Monday,June 29,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/283

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

4

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Ashwin Kumar
48, first main road , gangai nagar Velachery
Chennai,
Tamil nadu, 600042
India
T: 9094014426

Ashwin Kumar
48, first main road , gangai nagar Velachery
Chennai,
Tamil nadu, 600042
India
T: 9094014426

Order Number : 200000335

Invoice Date : Monday,June 29,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/284

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

7

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 549
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Dev Chhikara
Kh. no.13/20,Chandan Vihar,Nehru Gali,west
sant nagar,burari delhi Delhi,
Delhi, 110084
India
T: 9891255307

Dev Chhikara
Kh. no.13/20,Chandan Vihar,Nehru Gali,west
sant nagar,burari delhi Delhi,
Delhi, 110084
India
T: 9891255307

Order Number : 200000342

Invoice Date : Monday,June 29,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/285

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Green

Size

5

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 549
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

prajal jain
F3/21 essar nandniketan township hazira
surat,
gujarat, 394270
India
T: 02616684511

prajal jain
F3/21 essar nandniketan township hazira
surat,
gujarat, 394270
India
T: 02616684511

Order Number : 200000349

Invoice Date : Monday,June 29,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/286

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Green

Size

10

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 549
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Sanjeev Reddy
Accenture
H2-408 alpine eco Doddenakundi
Bangalore,
Karnataka, 560037
India
T: 9686907907

Sanjeev Reddy
Accenture
H2-408 alpine eco Doddenakundi
Bangalore,
Karnataka, 560037
India
T: 9686907907

Order Number : 200000350

Invoice Date : Monday,June 29,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/287

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Premier Football Stud 10% 6.05% 28.47499 470.53499

Sizes

6

Sub Total 1169.05
Taxes (VAT): 128.35

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,397.40
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Ishan Goyal
House no 39 Sector 12-a
Panchkula,
Haryana, 134112
India
T: 9888933833

Ishan Goyal
House no 39 Sector 12-a
Panchkula,
Haryana, 134112
India
T: 9888933833

Order Number : 200000355

Invoice Date : Monday,June 29,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/288

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 549.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 50.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Shipping & Handling: 50
Grand Total: 549

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

kiran chipkar
no.6, mohan smruti, anjaneya swamy temple
street, arekere, b
Arekere, near samrat layout,bannerghatta
road, bangalore,,
Karnataka , 560076
India
T: 9986036128

kiran chipkar
no.6, mohan smruti, anjaneya swamy temple
street, arekere, b
Arekere, near samrat layout,bannerghatta
road, bangalore,,
Karnataka , 560076
India
T: 9986036128

Order Number : 200000361

Invoice Date : Monday,June 29,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/289

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 449.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 449

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

kiran kiran
9/512,kohinoor mill compound
naigaon,dadar mumbai,,
maharashtra , 400014
India
T: 9167910567

kiran kiran
9/512,kohinoor mill compound
naigaon,dadar mumbai,,
maharashtra , 400014
India
T: 9167910567

Order Number : 200000362

Invoice Date : Monday,June 29,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/pun/290

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Nivia Encounter Football Stud 110.02% 6.05% 25.61499 423.39449

Color

Orange

Size

8

Sub Total 423.39
Taxes (VAT): 25.61

Advance Payment (if any) : 449.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 449

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 848.4
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Sanjeev Reddy
Accenture
H2-408 alpine eco Doddenakundi
Bangalore,
Karnataka, 560037
India
T: 9686907907

Sanjeev Reddy
Accenture
H2-408 alpine eco Doddenakundi
Bangalore,
Karnataka, 560037
India
T: 9686907907

Order Number : 200000350

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 30,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery

Invoice :2015/pun/287

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Cosco Action Soccer Shoes 120% 14.3% 49.94499 349.26399.2

Size

6

Cosco Worldcup Soccer Shoes 120% 14.3% 49.94499 349.26399.2

Size

6

Sub Total 1169.05
Taxes (VAT): 128.35

Advance Payment (if any) : 1,397.40
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Cash On Delivery 50

Grand Total: 848.4

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Balance Payment : 798.4
(Cash On Delivery)

Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd, Shop No - 5, New Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar,Punjab,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com
,TIN :03962100739

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Sanjeev Reddy
Accenture
H2-408 alpine eco Doddenakundi
Bangalore,
Karnataka, 560037
India
T: 9686907907

Sanjeev Reddy
Accenture
H2-408 alpine eco Doddenakundi
Bangalore,
Karnataka, 560037
India
T: 9686907907

Order Number : 200000370

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 30,2015

Payment Through : Cash On Delivery FREE

Invoice :2015/pun/291

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Cosco Action Soccer Shoes 120% 14.3% 49.94499 349.26399.2

Size

6

Cosco Worldcup Soccer Shoes 120% 14.3% 49.94499 349.26399.2

Size

6

Sub Total 698.52
Taxes (VAT): 99.88

Advance Payment (if any) : 798.40
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 798.4

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd 712, Vishwadeep Building,Janakpuri District Center,New Delhi ,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com,TIN :07080476310

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Jaypee Greens
A division of Jairakash Associates Limited
G- Block Surajpur,kasna road Greater Noida,
Uttar Pradesh, 201306
India
T: 0120-6605005

Jaypee Greens
A division of Jairakash Associates Limited
G- Block Surajpur,kasna road Greater Noida,
Uttar Pradesh, 201306
India
T: 0120-6605005

Order Number : 200000371

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 30,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/del/25

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Taraflex Recreation 45, 4.5 mm

(Colour - Verde)

338100% 4225% 36058262.52525 36911712.52525

Sub Total -914376.56
Taxes (VAT): 936543.26

Advance Payment (if any) : 853,450.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: $936543.26

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd 712, Vishwadeep Building,Janakpuri District Center,New Delhi ,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com,TIN :07080476310

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Jaypee Greens
A division of Jairakash Associates Limited
G- Block Surajpur,kasna road Greater Noida,
Uttar Pradesh, 201306
India
T: 0120-6605005

Jaypee Greens
A division of Jairakash Associates Limited
G- Block Surajpur,kasna road Greater Noida,
Uttar Pradesh, 201306
India
T: 0120-6605005

Order Number : 200000372

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 30,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/del/26

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Taraflex Recreation 45, 4.5 mm

(Colour - Verde)

338100% 4225% 36058262.52525 36911712.52525

Sub Total -914376.56
Taxes (VAT): 936543.26

Advance Payment (if any) : 853,450.00
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: $936543.26

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.



CIN No. : U52300DL2011PTC224020

Fully Paid
Retail Invoice

STB eRetail Pvt Ltd 712, Vishwadeep Building,Janakpuri District Center,New Delhi ,Phone: 9810302326, email: stb.eretail@gmail.com,TIN :07080476310

Shipping Address :

Billing Address:

Jaypee Greens
A division of Jairakash Associates Limited
G- Block Surajpur,kasna road Greater Noida,
Uttar Pradesh, 201306
India
T: 0120-6605005

Jaypee Greens
A division of Jairakash Associates Limited
G- Block Surajpur,kasna road Greater Noida,
Uttar Pradesh, 201306
India
T: 0120-6605005

Order Number : 200000374

Invoice Date : Tuesday,June 30,2015

Payment Through : Pay Online

Invoice :2015/del/28

Order Source :1800Sports

Products MRP Sale Price Discount Qty Tax(%) Taxes Total

Taraflex Recreation 45, 4.5 mm

(Colour - Verde)

338100% 4225% 936543.262525 22166.72836.42

Sub Total 22166.7
Taxes (VAT): 936543.26

Advance Payment (if any) : 958,709.96
Shipping/COD Charges : 0.00

Special Discount : 0.00
Grand Total: 958709.96

This is computer Generated invoice and does not require physical signature.


